
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

No.

58

20

26

4

37

121

32

57

9

59

38

4*

12

11

55

35

15

34

53

10

111*

112

5

8

154

112*

144

159

108

146

141

128

273

40

158

102

136

140

139

101

161

134

125

Name

Michael Richter

Aleksander Mozina

Vitas Lopinys

Zbynek Cech

Wojciech Durynek

Rene Freisseis

Sebastian Sosna

Ladislav Kubousek

Maciej Sikora

Alois Danner

Michal Pazurkiewich

Juraj Varga

Iglár Attila

Nenad Jovanovic

Christian Schipflinger

Andrzej Bezulski

Simon Peter Medved

Piotr Kaluzka

Wolfgang Baumann

Marko Bolko

Aron Slight

Bojan Medvesek

Leo Simunek

Lukasz Zlotnicki

Przemyslaw Purcha

Primoz Slemensek

Michal Strzalkowski

Gerald Krenn

Robert Biernat

Piotr Kuptel

Marcin Rzepkowski

Michael Käser

Grzegorz Borejko

Cajetan Freisseis

Alexander Schipp

Jaroslaw Fracek

Igor Pawlowicz

Tomasz Januszewski

Beniamin Bednarski

Artur Pabis

Martin Fischbacher

Robert Moron

Jürgen Pfeiffer

Bike

Suzuki GSX-R 1000

Honda CBR 1000RR

Suzuki GSX-R 1000

Yamaha YZF R1

Aprilia RSV4

Kawasaki ZX 6R

Suzuki GSX-R 1000

Kawasaki ZX 10R

Yamaha YZF R6

Suzuki GSX-R 1000

Yamaha YZF R6

Yamaha YZF R6

Aprilia 1000

BMW S 1000RR

Suzuki GSX-R 1000

Suzuki GSX-R 1000

Suzuki GSX-R 600

Suzuki GSX-R 1000

Honda CBR 900

Suzuki GSX-R 1000

Aprilia RSV4

Yamaha YZF R6

BMW S 1000RR

Suzuki GSX-R 750

BMW S 1000RR

Suzuki GSX-R 750

KTM RC8

Honda CBR 600RR

Suzuki GSX-R 600

Suzuki GSX-R 1000

Honda CBR 600RR

Suzuki GSX-R 1000

Yamaha YZF R6

Aprilia RSV4

Ducati 848

Suzuki GSX-R 1000

Aprilia RSV4

Aprilia RSV4

Ducati 848

Yamaha YZF R1

Suzuki GSX-R 1000

Kawasaki ZX 6R

Class

A

A

A

A

A

B

A

B

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

B

B

A

A

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

C

C

A

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

Best Tm

2:01.625

2:02.474

2:03.477

2:05.954

2:06.905

2:08.267

2:08.544

2:08.602

2:08.954

2:09.535

2:10.265

2:10.658

2:10.662

2:11.253

2:11.730

2:11.884

2:11.967

2:11.975

2:12.084

2:12.209

2:12.221

2:13.141

2:13.193

2:14.266

2:15.053

2:15.848

2:16.751

2:17.000

2:17.124

2:17.496

2:18.521

2:18.564

2:18.926

2:19.049

2:19.722

2:20.249

2:20.699

2:21.198

2:21.241

2:22.071

2:22.827

2:23.274

2:23.394

Diff

0.849

1.852

4.329

5.280

6.642

6.919

6.977

7.329

7.910

8.640

9.033

9.037

9.628

10.105

10.259

10.342

10.350

10.459

10.584

10.596

11.516

11.568

12.641

13.428

14.223

15.126

15.375

15.499

15.871

16.896

16.939

17.301

17.424

18.097

18.624

19.074

19.573

19.616

20.446

21.202

21.649

21.769

Gap

0.849

1.003

2.477

0.951

1.362

0.277

0.058

0.352

0.581

0.730

0.393

0.004

0.591

0.477

0.154

0.083

0.008

0.109

0.125

0.012

0.920

0.052

1.073

0.787

0.795

0.903

0.249

0.124

0.372

1.025

0.043

0.362

0.123

0.673

0.527

0.450

0.499

0.043

0.830

0.756

0.447

0.120

Laps

11

21

30

23

14

17

9

27

12

19

15

14

4

16

17

18

22

24

19

13

19

20

17

11

24

20

12

16

11

14

16

12

14

18

9

16

17

14

6

17

16

23

17

In Lap

9

19

26

15

13

9

7

20

9

11

14

4

2

8

9

6

14

23

5

6

12

17

15

9

21

9

6

11

11

13

2

10

11

15

7

14

6

11

2

16

14

21

5

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

No.

286

133

160

291

157

107

224

105

262

271

106

275

223

285

66

264

129

225

202

226

241

132

255

214

222

251

233

252

115

272

234

211

274

212

215

113

201

36

245

Name

Maciej Swiderski

Przemyslaw Switala

Günter Widmayer

Marek Janiak

Marek Recman

Marceli Bezulski

Lukas Siwik

Dariusz Cichostepski

Marcin Gmitrasiuk

Szymon Procner

Tomasz Rabinski

Tomasz Karcz

Jaroslaw Jedrzejewski

Kevin Stummerer

Tomasz Rutkiewicz

Adrian Dajaka

Georg Horngacher

Tomasz Stebel

Agnieszka Piorko

Adam Jusiel

Piotr Stachnik

Tomasz Filipkowski

Lukasz Janiszyn

Glowacki Bazyli

Piotr Pieróg

Piotr Oppenauer

Andrzej Twardowski

Lukasz Róg

Robert Kovacs

Dariusz Jaskólski

Marcin Rej

Jerzy Kijakowski

Adam Rzepkowski

Piotr Serafin

Tomasz Plona

Josef Presslauer

Malgorzata Zajac

Mariusz Durynek

Grzegorz Wójcik

Bike

Honda CBR 1000RR

Suzuki GSX-R 750

Suzuki GSX-R 750

KTM 1150

Yamaha YZF R1

Honda MD250

Suzuki GSX-R 600

Honda CBR 600RR

Yamaha YZF R1

Honda CBR 1000RR

Triumph Daytona 675

Yamaha YZF R6

Suzuki GSX-R 600

Honda CBR 600RR

Yamaha YZF R1

Kawasaki ZX 6R

Suzuki GSX-R 600

Honda CBR 600RR

Suzuki GSX-R 600

Suzuki GSX-R 750

Aprilia RSV4

Kawasaki 600

Yamaha XJ6

Honda CBR 600RR

Ducati 1198

BMW K 1300S

Ducati 848

Kawasaki ZX 10R

Honda CBR 1000RR

Ducati Multistrada

Honda VFR 800

Suzuki GSX-R 1000

Honda Hornet 900

Suzuki GSR 750

Aprilia 250

Yamaha YZF R1

BMW S 1000RR

BMW S 1000RR

Class

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

C

C

B

C

C

B

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

B

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

A

C

Best Tm

2:23.519

2:23.827

2:24.402

2:24.995

2:25.186

2:25.942

2:26.276

2:27.102

2:27.280

2:27.788

2:28.423

2:28.557

2:30.393

2:31.255

2:31.717

2:32.343

2:33.115

2:34.785

2:34.948

2:35.919

2:37.305

2:37.828

2:37.834

2:39.040

2:41.541

2:42.637

2:43.349

2:43.419

2:45.742

2:46.793

2:47.598

2:47.959

2:50.598

2:52.378

2:53.401

2:56.819

3:07.626

Diff

21.894

22.202

22.777

23.370

23.561

24.317

24.651

25.477

25.655

26.163

26.798

26.932

28.768

29.630

30.092

30.718

31.490

33.160

33.323

34.294

35.680

36.203

36.209

37.415

39.916

41.012

41.724

41.794

44.117

45.168

45.973

46.334

48.973

50.753

51.776

55.194

1:06.001

Gap

0.125

0.308

0.575

0.593

0.191

0.756

0.334

0.826

0.178

0.508

0.635

0.134

1.836

0.862

0.462

0.626

0.772

1.670

0.163

0.971

1.386

0.523

0.006

1.206

2.501

1.096

0.712

0.070

2.323

1.051

0.805

0.361

2.639

1.780

1.023

3.418

10.807

Laps

19

22

21

14

22

5

13

10

11

27

15

18

16

18

15

12

13

23

25

18

26

4

25

16

14

19

12

18

15

25

18

5

15

24

19

12

13

In Lap

17

15

13

6

20

3

10

10

9

9

2

14

16

16

3

9

6

12

17

17

24

3

16

15

12

10

11

14

14

9

15

3

6

19

14

9

9

0

0
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